AUSTRALIAN OWNED             AUSTRALIAN MADE            AUSTRALIAN PLANTATION TIMBER
Natural raw mouldings, primed internal mouldings and treated, primed external cladding.
QUAD
11 x 11 | 18 x 18
PENCIL ROUND 3mm 1 Edge
42 | 68  | 92 x 11
D MOULD
18 | 31 x 8

strength, easier machining
and better staining, painting,
nailing, bonding and bending
abilities compared to Pinus
specie.
• Araucaria is the only Australian
native successfully grown in
large scale plantations
• Araucaria through
Superior Wood Pty Ltd is
FSC® Certified and sources all
araucaria timber locally from
Internationally recognised best
practice managed plantations.
CODE      PRODUCT PACK SIZE
AGSI075038RB4800 75 x 38 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 90
AGSI075038RB5400 75 x 38 x 5.4 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 90
AGSI100038RB4800 100 x 38 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 70
AGSI100038RB5400 100 x 38 x 5.4 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 70
AGSI100015RB4800 100 x 15 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H4 330
AGSI100025RB1800 100 x 25 x 1.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 200
AGSI100025RB4800 100 x 25 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H4 70
AGSI100025RB5400 100 x 25 x 5.4 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H4 70
AGSI100050RB4800 100 x 50 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H3 70
AGSI150025RB4800 150 x 25 x 4.8 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H4 75
AGSI150025RB5400 150 x 25 x 5.4 GOS Araucaria Fence Rail H4 75
AGSI075015BP1200 75 x 15 x 1.2 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI075015BP1500 75 x 15 x 1.5 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI075015BP1800 75 x 15 x 1.8 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI075015BP2100 75 x 15 x 2.1 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI075015BP2400 75 x 15 x 2.4 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI075015BP3000 75 x 15 x 3.0 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 420
AGSI100015BP1200 100 x 15 x 1.2 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100015BP1500 100 x 15 x 1.5 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100015BP1800 100 x 15 x 1.8 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100015BP2100 100 x 15 x 2.1 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100015BP2400 100 x 15 x 2.4 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100015BP3000 100 x 15 x 3.0 Square Top Araucaria Paling H3 330
AGSI100075RB1800 100 x 75 x 1.8 Araucaria Fence Post H4 28
AGSI100075RB2400 100 x 75 x 2.4 Araucaria Fence Post H4 28
AGSI100075RB3000 100 x 75 x 3.0 Araucaria Fence Post H4 28
AGSI1000100RB1800 100 x 100 x 1.8 Araucaria Fence Post H4 21
AGSI1000100RB2400 100 x 100 x 2.4 Araucaria Fence Post H4 21
AGSI1000100RB2700 100 x 100 x 2.7 Araucaria Fence Post H4 21
AGSI1000100RB3000 100 x 100 x 3.0 Araucaria Fence Post H4 21
AGSI200050SL1800 200 x 50 x 1.8 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 48
AGSI200050SL2400 200 x 50 x 2.4 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 48
AGSI200050SL3000 200 x 50 x 3.0 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 48
AGSI200050SL3600 200 x 50 x 3.6 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 48
AGSI200050SL4800 200 x 50 x 4.8 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 48
AGSI200075SL2400 200 x 75 x 2.4 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 36
AGSI200075SL3000 200 x 75 x 3.0 Araucaria Sawn Sleeper H4 36
superiorwood.com.au   |  13
Welcome to a place where timeless
beauty meets sustainability.
Where timber embodies nature’s finest qualities and a rich heritage